DMIC Flange Catalog
Copyright ©2018 Delaware Mfg.
DFL-1809A Call Toll Free 1-800-248-3642
In Canada 1-800-320-3642Page 5
ISO 9001 Certified
Code 62 Threaded 4-Bolt
For imperial SAE Flange spec; NPT-F & SAE-F ports

Size
Expressed in 1/1000" units
Ordering Codes Summary
1500 S SFH RS C K--
Standard Flange
Part Number
Size Working
PSI
Dimensions (inches)
Flange
Pad
Port
Thread A B C D E F G H (UNC) lbs.
FH4SC-NSN (NPT-F Thread, Companion, C.62)
FH4SC-0500NSN ½" ½" NPT
6000
PSI
0.51 2.24 1.81 1.59 0.72 1.42 0.63 5⁄16" 0.57
FH4SC-0750NSN ¾" ¾" NPT 0.75 2.80 2.17 2.00 0.94 1.38 0.83 3⁄8" 1.21
FH4SC-1000NSN 1" 1" NPT 0.98 3.19 2.56 2.25 1.09 1.65 0.98 7⁄16" 1.92
FH4SC-1250NSN 1¼" 1¼" NPT 1.26 3.74 3.07 2.63 1.25 1.77 1.06 ½" 2.67
FH4SC-1500NSN 1½" 1½" NPT 1.50 4.41 3.70 3.13 1.44 1.97 1.18 5⁄8" 4.19
FH4SC-2000NSN 2" 2" NPT 2.01 5.28 4.49 3.81 1.75 2.56 1.46 ¾" 7.56
FH4SC-2500NSN 2½" 2½" NPT 2.48 7.09 5.98 4.87 2.31 3.15 1.77 7⁄8" 15.95
FH4SC-3000NSN 3" 3" NPT 2.87 8.19 7.01 6.00 2.81 3.54 2.17 11⁄8" 25.96
FH4SC-SSN (SAE-F Thread, Companion, C.62)
FH4SC-0500SSN ½" ½" SAE
6000
PSI
0.51 2.24 1.81 1.59 0.72 1.42 0.63 5⁄16" 0.57
FH4SC-0750SSN ¾" ¾" SAE 0.75 2.80 2.17 2.00 0.94 1.38 0.83 3⁄8" 1.21
FH4SC-1000SSN 1" 1" SAE 0.98 3.19 2.56 2.25 1.09 1.65 0.98 7⁄16" 1.92
FH4SC-1250SSN 1¼" 1¼" SAE 1.26 3.74 3.07 2.63 1.25 1.77 1.06 ½" 2.67
FH4SC-1500SSN 1½" 1½" SAE 1.50 4.41 3.70 3.13 1.44 1.97 1.18 5⁄8" 4.19
FH4SC-2000SSN 2" 2" SAE 2.01 5.28 4.49 3.81 1.75 2.56 1.46 ¾" 7.56
FHRSC-NSN (Reduced Port NPT-F, Companion, C.62)
FHRSC-0500NSN ½" 3⁄8" NPT
6000
PSI